Midwest Daily Snowfall Records for Any Date in the Month

October 5, 2012

Record Snowfall

Station Name

CROOKSTON

October 12, 2012

Record Snowfall

Station Name

HALE LOUD DAM

October 30, 2012

Record Snowfall

Station Name

WHITESBURG

SKYLINE 1 SE

OLIVE HILL 5NE
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE
WATERLOO

GALLIPOLIS

SALEM CTR2E

October 31, 2012

Record Snowfall

Station Name

KENTON

Daily records from NCEI compiled at MRCC.

State

MN

State

Mi

State

KY
KY
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH

State

OH

Snow

5.0

Snow

9.9

Snow

1.5
1.0
0.3
3.0
1.2
1.0
0.1

Snow

2.0

Previous
Record

3.0

Previous
Record

4.0

Previous
Record

0.3
1.0
0.0
2.8
Trace
Trace
Trace

Previous
Record

2.0

Previous
Date

1979-10-31

Previous
Date

1969-10-22

Previous
Date

1925-10-31
1993-10-31
2007-10-31
1993-10-31
1974-10-20
1974-10-20
2001-10-27

Previous
Date

1925-10-28

POR

38

POR

99

POR

87
37
64
96
52
84
38

POR

120

Type

COOP

Type

COOP

Type

COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP

Type

COOP


http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/extremes/records/
http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu/

