# Midwest Daily Snowfall Records for Any Date in the Month

## October 5, 2012

### **Record Snowfall**

Station Name	State	Snow	Previous Record	Previous Date	POR	Туре
CROOKSTON	MN	5.0	3.0	1979-10-31	38	COOP
October 12, 2012						
Record Snowfall						
Station Name	State	Snow	Previous Record	Previous Date	POR	Туре

MI

9.9

4.0

1969-10-22

COOP

99

# October 30, 2012

HALE LOUD DAM

# Record Snowfall

Station Name	State	Snow	Previous Record	Previous Date	POR	Туре
WHITESBURG	КҮ	1.5	0.3	1925-10-31	87	COOP
SKYLINE 1 SE	KY	1.0	1.0	1993-10-31	37	COOP
OLIVE HILL 5NE	KY	0.3	0.0	2007-10-31	64	COOP
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE	OH	3.0	2.8	1993-10-31	96	COOP
WATERLOO	ОН	1.2	Trace	1974-10-20	52	COOP
GALLIPOLIS	OH	1.0	Trace	1974-10-20	84	COOP
SALEM CTR 2 E	OH	0.1	Trace	2001-10-27	38	COOP

### October 31, 2012

#### **Record Snowfall**

Station Name	State	Snow	Previous Record	Previous Date	POR	Туре
KENTON	OH	2.0	2.0	1925-10-28	120	COOP

Daily records from <u>NCEI</u> compiled at <u>MRCC</u>.